FLAT ROOF RACKING SYSTEM
D-module can be put into GD Rail from any position. So the parts Can be pre-assembled in
the factory to save your install time on site.
Pre-assembled for easy installation
GD Rail and its accessories can be installed with most of solar panels on the commercial
and residential roof.
Various Solution to the different conditions
The racking systems can stand up extremely bad weather complying with the AS/NZS 1170

Duration
Adjustable System NT Bracket
Fixed angle, suitable for portrait orientation
COMPONENTS
GS-AD-FL-LD GS-AD-RL_
Adjustable Tilt System
Legs
Item No. Description
GS-AD-FL-LD AD Front Leg
Telescope Solution
Rear Leg
Front Leg
GD Rail
Leg Length
— — — —
GS-AD-RL10/15-LD AD Rear Leg 10/15 deg 240~360mm
GS-AD-RL15/30-LD AD Rear Leg 15/30 deg 340~680mm
GS-AD-RL30/60-LD AD Rear Leg 30/60 deg 700~1200mm
Package
50pcs/box, 4 boxes/CTN
30pcs/CTN
25pcs/CTN
25pcs/CTN III
Feature
·Main Material: Anodized Al6005-T5
·Fasten Material: SUS A2-40
·Wood Screw: 2pcs M6x80
·Patent Telescope solution can adjust the angle
·Anti-Slip and Anti-out design
Can be chosenCan be chosen
5958
PV MOUNTING SYSTEMGrace SolarGrace Solar
-Adjustable Angle of 10°，15°，20°
-Main Material: Anodized Al6005-T5
-Fasten Material: SUS A2-70
DR Clamp in Rail design
ET Triangle Bracket pre-assembly
GS-ET02-10/20
Item No. Description Adjustable Angle Package
AD ET Triangle Bracket 02 10-20deg Package on request
GS-ET02-20/30 AD ET Triangle Bracket 02 20-30deg Package on request
GS-RC-D GD Rail Clamp ---- ----
COMPONENTS
KNT Triangle Bracket
COMPONENTS
ET Triangle Bracket
Adjustable Angle
Installation Guide
GS-KNT2000-10 KNT Bracket 2000-10deg
Placement
2x2, landscape
Angle
Fixed 10deg